XCERRICCOHAEZR BRACHYTRCEBELTIEEL,

Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly!

MM2 O-=-4 25—/ AL NVE Ii—ayh RHEE )
MM2 Roll Damper/Oil Shock Set it )

=t = (- \ —

SEAB I EDN VBT —7 . A
Symbols used throughout the Must be purchase Note the direction.
instruction manual, comprise:

b MM27 V3 E—%—2")/h (R246-1361) DIES
for MM2 Aluminum Motor Mount(R246-1361)

2x13mm ¥SER : ——2x6mmT7 Y S — !
F/H Screw (Hex) E e Washer ;
1 : KN Tyoam -
: 1545650, |
2mm FAAVFvk ! &~ bSeI‘isbthz ﬂanlge part of the E
Nylon Nut E-4-Fr-2EyMMM2OBA(MZ217) | el bush on ower side.
@ 777777777 1 for Motor Case Set MM2 (MZ217)
2 x 6 mm Wasl:\er ®/me
e . _R246-1360
@ ””””””” 1 »3
3.5x4mm
3.5 x 4mm H5—
Collar
© (-1

Sets the flange part of the ball

2 MM2E—&—4—AEYMMZ217DIEE ) ' /v?;ﬁ/ef_ ;
&l for MM2 Motor Case Set (MZ217) | R a0 Ls ;
o 2V ENTRE !

)

2 x 6mm 2YELTER Al bush (Black) on lower side.
TP Screw AN pmnm T

ﬂmmwmw -----------§

2 x 6mm Dy y—




2 MM27 V3 E—2—2")/1 (R246-1361) DIFS
for MM2 Aluminum Motor Mount(R246-1361)

2x6mm AYEUTEZR
TP Screw

ﬂm\mm\w ——————————— 5

abe
Face - e
matching. ’

AT T 2B D IESHERET,
DILIS— - YTh
I599 w=\—FK
2 different springs are included
with this set.

Silver » Soft
Black > Hard

AN IN—Y SPARE PARTS ANRF7ZIN—Y SPARE PARTS
=& / No. IN\—v % / Part Names @7 =& / No. IN\—v % / Part Names B
_ JEILEEYE _ B IR—F518—Y
R246-1363 Rebuild Set 500 R246-1364 Damper Plastic Parts 500

NV RE X/Bind Screw: 2x3mm, 2x5mm., 2x6mm, 2x8mm
AYHRRAUE R /Hex Button Screw : 2x4mm

IME X/F/H Screw: 2X5mm, 2% 13mm(Hex)
F40>Fvk/Nylon Nut: 2mm  E-"J>%/E - Ring: 1mm
vi—( L)/ Washer(Shim): 2x4mm, 2x6mm, 10x12mm
C-')>%'/C - Ring: 5mm £#&&4pcs/All types 4pcs each.

RC PLANNING R246 or—krotirsse@mLT
HET - HAEkstt ZLR/CEELABELLD, |
T243-0021 ##0Z)I[18 [E AR F#E EH3050

BERTPDARA VED—TF
A—H—HEMEEE 046-229-4115

BREWENHE: AR~ EE (LB %R) 13:00~18:00 ROUTE 246

XERBRDED, PELSAREEETIHEANHYVET,
*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© Copyright 2020 KYOSHO CORPORATION / 2248 ik 7 & #5 51 PRINTED IN CHINA

No.R246-1362-T03 31112101-3



